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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

VIETTI Celestino ITA 70 25 20 251

CANET Aron SPA 49 20 16 132 21 21

CHANTRA Somkiat THA 45 - 25 203 25 4

OGURA Ai JPN 36 10 10 164 34 9

LOWES Sam GBR 35 16 13 65 35 1

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 29 11 8 106 41 6

FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 24 13 11 -7 46 5

ACOSTA Pedro SPA 20 4 7 98 50 4

ARENAS Albert SPA 17 3 6 89 53 3

DIXON Jake GBR 16 5 - 1110 54 1

ROBERTS Joe USA 16 8 5 311 54 0

BEAUBIER Cameron USA 16 7 4 512 54 0

NAVARRO Jorge SPA 12 9 3 -13 58 4

SCHROTTER Marcel GER 10 6 0 414 60 2

ALDEGUER Fermín SPA 9 0 9 -15 61 1

BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 8 0 1 716 62 1

ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 4 2 2 017 66 4

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 2 0 0 218 68 2

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 1 0 0 119 69 1

FENATI Romano ITA 1 1 0 020 69 0

CORSI Simone ITA 0 0 - 021 70 1

KUBO Keminth THA 0 0 - 022 70 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

811 10 35 36IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA
702 25 20 2511 11MOONEY VR46 RACING TEAM
643 27 21 1617 6ELF MARC VDS RACING TEAM
614 29 19 1320 3FLEXBOX HP40
445 17 18 937 17RED BULL KTM AJO
336 8 6 1948 11AUTOSOLAR GASGAS ASPAR TEAM
167 8 5 365 17ITALTRANS RACING TEAM

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 751 25 25 25

BOSCOSCURO 102 1 9 -65 65

MV AGUSTA 13 - - 174 9

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 0 - 0 -23 70 0

RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 0 0 0 -24 70 0

SALAC Filip CZE 0 - 0 -25 70 0

ZACCONE Alessandro ITA 0 0 0 -26 70 0

VAN DEN GOORBERGH Zo NED 0 0 0 -27 70 0

ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 0 0 0 -28 70 0

KELLY Sean Dylan USA 0 0 - -29 70 0
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168 7 4 565 0AMERICAN RACING
149 8 2 467 2LIQUI MOLY INTACT GP
1010 1 9 -71 4MB CONVEYORS SPEED UP

811 - 1 773 2PERTAMINA MANDALIKA SAG TEAM
212 - - 279 6YAMAHA VR46 MASTER CAMP TEAM
113 - - 180 1MV AGUSTA FORWARD RACING
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